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As of 5/1/2008
1

	Course /Workshop Title
	Contact Person(s)
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	Advanced Work Zone Management and Design 

(NHI Course Number: 380072) 
	Tom Elliot 
	703-235-0539 
	Tom.elliot@dot.gov 

	Analysis Of PMS Data for Engineering Applications
(NHI Course Number: 131105) 
	Nastaran Saadatmand
	202-366-1337
	Nastaran.Saadatmand@dot.gov

	Bridge Construction Inspection (NHI Course Number: 130088) 
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Bridge Maintenance (NHI Course Number: 134029) 
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Conducting Reviews that Get Results (NHI Course Number: 310111) 
	Daniel Fodera  
	404-562-3672
	Daniel.fodera@dot.gov 

	Construction Inspection, Workmanship, and Quality

(NHI Course Number: 134055)
	Ann Gretter 
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov 

	Data Integration Workshop 
	Vicki Miller
	202-366-2173
	Vicki.miller@dot.gov 

	Economic Analysis for Highway Decision Makers Workshop 
	Nathaniel Coley
	202-366-2171
	ncoley@dot.gov 

	Geotechnical Inspector Certification Program

Driven Piles Inspector  (NHI Course Number: 132069)

Drilled Shaft Foundation Inspector (NHI Course Number: 132070)
	Louisa Ward
	703-235-0523
	Louisa.ward@dot.gov 

	HERS-St Workshop 
	Christopher Chang.  
	202-366-4657
	Christopher.Chang@fhwa.dot.gov   

	Hot-Mix Asphalt Construction (NHI Course Number: 131032) 
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Hot-Mix Asphalt Materials, Characteristics & Control

(NHI Course Number: 131045) 
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Hot-Mix Asphalt Production Facilities 

(NHI Course Number: 131044) 
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Inspection of Mechanically Stabilized Earth Walls (MSEW) and Reinforce Soil Slopes (NHI Course Number: 132080) 
	Louisa Ward 
	703-235-0523
	Louisa.ward@dot.gov 

	Managing Highway Contract Claims: Analysis and Avoidance 

(NHI Course Number: 134037) 
	Ann Gretter 
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Materials and Acceptance- Quality Assurance (General Course)

(NHI Course Number: 134042) 
	Ann Gretter 
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Partnering: A Key Tool for Improving Project Delivery in the Field 

(NHI Course Number: 134060)
	Ann Gretter 
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov 

	Live/Instructor-Lead Fundamentals of Life-Cycle Cost Analysis (LCCA) Distance Learning Course 
	Nathaniel Coley
	202-366-2171
	ncoley@dot.gov 

	FHWA RealCost Life-Cycle Cost Analysis Software Onsite Implementation Workshop
	Nathaniel Coley
	202-366-2171
	ncoley@dot.gov 

	 Pavement Management Systems: Characteristics of an Effective Program (NHI Course Number: 131116)
	Nastaran Saadatmand
	202-366-1337
	Nastaran.Saadatmand@dot.gov

	Pavement Preservation: Design and Construction of 

Quality Preventive Maintenance Treatments (NHI Course Number: 131103) 
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Pavement Preservation: Integrating Pavement Preservation 

Practices and Pavement Management

(NHI Course Number: 131104) 
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Pavement Preservation: Optimal Timing of Pavement Preservation Treatments (workshop) (NHI Course Number: 131114) 
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Pavement Preservation: Selection and Timing of Preventive Maintenance Treatments (NHI Course Number: 131115)
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Pontis Bridge Management System (NHI Course Number: 134056)  
	Wade Casey
	202-366-4606
	Wade.casey@dot.gov

	Principles & Practices for Enhanced Maintenance Management Systems

(NHI Course Number: 131107) 
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Principles of Writing Highway Construction Specifications 

(NHI Course Number: 134001) 
	Ann Gretter
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Surface Investigation Qualification (NHI Course Number: 132079) 
	Louisa Ward 
	703-235-0523
	Louisa.ward@dot.gov 

	Transportation Asset Management (NHI Course Number: 131106) 
	Stephen J. Gaj
	202-366-1336
	Stephen.gaj@dot.gov 

	Use of CPM for Estimating, Scheduling and Timely Completion 

(NHI Course Number: 134049) 
	Ann Gretter 
	703-235-1260
	Ann.gretter@dot.gov

	Accelerated Construction Technology Transfer (ACTT) Program  
	Christopher Schneider


	202-493-0551
	Christopher.schneider@dot.gov 


